
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
PROJECT MANAGEMENT DIVISION 

 
LETTERS OF INTEREST 

 
EC NO. 1147 

On System Bridge Inspection Services 
 

     Due: June 29, 2007 

 CONSULTANT DATE RECEIVED 

1 Ollar & Ollar Engineering 06/21/2007 

2 Wingfield Engineering, LLC 06/27/2007 

3 BKL, Incorporated 06/29/2007 

4 FBS, Inc. 06/29/2007 

5 Benham Companies, LLC 06/29/2007 

6 EST, Inc. 06/29/2007 

7 MKEC Engineering Consultants, Inc. 06/29/2007 

8 BWR 06/29/2007 

9 Cobb Engineering Company 06/29/2007 

10 NRS/Brawley Engineering 06/29/2007 

11 Carter & Burgess 07/20/2007 

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

19   
 



OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
PROJECT MANAGEMENT DIVISION 

 
CONSULTANT SHORT LIST 

 
EC NO. 1147 

On System Bridge Inspection Services 
 

 CONSULTANT LOCATION 

1 The Benham Companies, LLC Oklahoma City, OK 
2 Cobb Engineering Company Oklahoma City, OK 
3 EST, Inc. Norman, OK 
4 FBS, Inc. Tulsa, OK 
5 Wingfield Engineering, LLC Antlers, OK 
6 BWR Oklahoma City, OK 
7 NRS/Brawley Engineering Oklahoma City, OK 

 



OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
PROJECT MANAGEMENT DIVISION 

 
CONSULTANT SELECTION 

 
EC NO. 1147 

On System Bridge Inspection Services 
 

CONSULTANT LOCATION 

Cobb Engineering Company Oklahoma City, OK 

EST, Inc. Norman, OK 

BWR Oklahoma City, OK 

Wingfield Engineering, LLC Antlers, OK 
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